
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

264 黃晞舜 WONG HEI SHUN 11.00 1

412 黃邦銳 WONG BONG YUI 11.02 2

124 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 11.16 3

429 雷志恒 LUI CHI HANG 11.31 4

452 馬熙廷 MA HEI TING 11.39 5

453 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM JOPHY 11.40 6

730 洪翊極 HUNG YI JI 11.47 7

150 李致瑋 ISAAC LEE 12.00 8

310 勞禛樂 LO TSANG LOK JONN 12.01 9

7 林逸禮 LAM YAT LAI 12.01 10

288 劉卓昊 LAU CHEUK HO EAMON 12.04 11

380 伍恩樂 NG YAN LOK 12.08 12

58 黃鈞譽 WONG KWAN YU 12.29 13

414 Poon Lai Man 12.36 14

152 陳柏希 AIDAN CHAN 12.41 15

557 趙倬謙 CHEW CHEUK HIM CHESTER 12.47 16

484 黃天焯 WONG TIN CHEUK 12.49 17

68 古嘉龍 KOO KA LUNG 12.51 18

90 呂彥君 AMBROSE LUI 12.52 19

437 秦峥瑞 JERRY 12.53 20

173 張元齊 VINCI  ZHANG 12.60 21

238 陳臻 CHAN JUN 12.61 22

326 陳迦彥 CHAN KA YIN 12.67 23

28 莊迪晞 CHONG TIK HEI DICK 12.68 24

570 黃家皓 WONG KA HO 12.78 25

131 王曦萊 HELIOS WONG 12.95 26

422 黄星宸 TIGER 13.01 27

632 張一翹 CHEONG YAT KIU KOBE 13.03 28

413 陳子瑜 CHAN  TSZ YU 13.08 29

8 林逸文 LAM YAT MAN 13.19 30

100 阮懷進 YUEN RYAN 13.33 31

513 吳晏天 NG AN TIN NATHANIEL 13.40 32

529 黃思博 WONG SEE POK RAIDEN 13.43 33

509 陳以謙 CHAN YEE HIM KIM 13.76 34

500 陳凱治 CHAN HOI CHI 13.93 35

633 張一優 CHEONG YAT YAU IAN 23.75 36

106 陳晉軒 CHAN CHUN HIN JOSEPH

224 吳柏賢 WU PAK YIN (NICK)

121 溫眷橋 WAN KUEN KIU

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子2010年 - 60米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

264 黃晞舜 WONG HEI SHUN 17.56 1

124 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 17.92 2

429 雷志恒 LUI CHI HANG 17.94 3

453 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM JOPHY 18.39 4

730 洪翊極 HUNG YI JI 18.42 5

422 黄星宸 TIGER 19.56 6

90 呂彥君 AMBROSE LUI 19.60 7

58 黃鈞譽 WONG KWAN YU 19.80 8

288 劉卓昊 LAU CHEUK HO EAMON 19.97 9

414 潘禮民 POON LAI MAN 20.03 10

380 伍恩樂 NG YAN LOK 20.18 11

28 莊迪晞 CHONG TIK HEI DICK 20.30 12

437 秦峥瑞 JERRY 20.50 13

484 黃天焯 WONG TIN CHEUK 20.61 14

557 趙倬謙 CHEW CHEUK HIM CHESTER 20.76 15

238 陳臻 CHAN JUN 20.86 16

384 李卓興 LI HENRY 20.86 17

413 陳子瑜 CHAN  TSZ YU 21.13 18

224 吳柏賢 WU PAK YIN (NICK) 21.14 19

173 張元齊 VINCI  ZHANG 21.58 20

509 陳以謙 CHAN YEE HIM KIM 21.78 21

671 曾崇軒 TSANG SUNG HIN ADRIAN 21.85 22

466 程明楷 KYLE CHING 22.58 23

434 陈羿朗 JOHN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

124 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 11.61 1

264 黃晞舜 WONG HEI SHUN 11.78 2

453 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM JOPHY 12.48 3

414 潘禮民 12.56 4

730 洪翊極 HUNG YI JI 12.80 5

310 勞禛樂 LO TSANG LOK JONN 13.08 6

90 呂彥君 AMBROSE LUI 13.32 7

437 秦峥瑞 JERRY 13.34 8

398 葉風 YIP KNOTON 13.78 9

380 伍恩樂 NG YAN LOK 13.84 10

326 陳迦彥 CHAN KA YIN 14.16 11

267 李俊賢 LEE CHUN YIN ALSON 14.48 12

271 許顥霖 HUI MATT HOLAM 14.56 13

436 赵天翊 RICHARD 14.70 14

557 趙倬謙 CHEW CHEUK HIM CHESTER 14.79 15

405 葉進平 IP CHUN PING 14.83 16

268 杜宇麟 DO YU LUN GABRIEL 15.10 17

422 黄星宸 TIGER

434 陈羿朗 JOHN

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子2010年 - 100米 

男子2010年 - 60M跨欄



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

730 洪翊極 HUNG YI JI 1.58 1.43 1.58 1

452 馬熙廷 MA HEI TING 1.45 1.55 1.55 2

570 黃家皓 WONG KA HO 1.37 1.52 1.52 3

453 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM JOPHY 1.46 1.50 1.5 4

436 赵天翊 RICHARD 0.78 1.43 1.43 5

412 黃邦銳 WONG BONG YUI 1.01 1.38 1.38 6

422 黄星宸 TIGER 0.8 1.37 1.37 7

124 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 1.36 1.24 1.36 8

264 黃晞舜 WONG HEI SHUN 1.19 1.32 1.32 9

271 許顥霖 HUI MATT HOLAM 1.28 1.24 1.28 10

509 陳以謙 CHAN YEE HIM KIM 1.21 1.26 1.26 11

350 婁長治 LAU CHEUNG CHI 1.17 1.25 1.25 12

413 陳子瑜 CHAN  TSZ YU 1.12 1.25 1.25 13

267 李俊賢 LEE CHUN YIN ALSON 1.24 DQ 1.24 14

405 葉進平 IP CHUN PING 1.22 1.17 1.22 15

484 黃天焯 WONG TIN CHEUK 1.22 0.99 1.22 16

513 吳晏天 NG AN TIN NATHANIEL 1.18 1.20 1.2 17

398 葉風 YIP KNOTON 1.13 1.07 1.13 18

729 梁希陶 LEUNG HEI TO 1.1 0.99 1.1 19

131 王曦萊 HELIOS WONG 0.88 0.64 0.88 20

173 張元齊 VINCI  ZHANG 0.78 0.72 0.78 21

268 杜宇麟 DO YU LUN GABRIEL

434 陈羿朗 JOHN

ABS

ABS

男子2010年 - 立定跳遠



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

152 陳柏希 AIDAN CHAN 14 9.06 14 1

264 黃晞舜 WONG HEI SHUN 13.08 10.7 13.08 2

124 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 12.76 11.17 12.76 3

453 陳卓謙 CHAN CHEUK HIM JOPHY 10.05 12.45 12.45 4

452 馬熙廷 MA HEI TING 11.44 9.68 11.44 5

509 陳以謙 CHAN YEE HIM KIM 7.45 11.27 11.27 6

68 古嘉龍 KOO KA LUNG 10.8 9.26 10.8 7

730 洪翊極 HUNG YI JI 8.59 10.72 10.72 8

570 黃家皓 WONG KA HO 10.33 9.58 10.33 9

422 黄星宸 TIGER 10.08 9.5 10.08 10

405 葉進平 IP CHUN PING 7 10 10 11

310 勞禛樂 LO TSANG LOK JONN 9.65 7.82 9.65 12

271 許顥霖 HUI MATT HOLAM 9.4 7.74 9.4 13

150 李致瑋 ISAAC LEE 8.2 9.15 9.15 14

513 吳晏天 NG AN TIN NATHANIEL 8.45 9.15 9.15 15

267 李俊賢 LEE CHUN YIN ALSON 8.85 8 8.85 16

633 張一優 CHEONG YAT YAU IAN 8.42 6.07 8.42 17

268 杜宇麟 DO YU LUN GABRIEL 6 7.95 7.95 18

436 赵天翊 RICHARD 7.95 7.7 7.95 19

398 葉風 YIP KNOTON 7.17 7.82 7.82 20

557 趙倬謙 CHEW CHEUK HIM CHESTER 7.66 6.9 7.66 21

350 婁長治 LAU CHEUNG CHI 7.65 6.8 7.65 22

384 李卓興 LI HENRY 7.5 DQ 7.5 23

46 黃雋然 WONG CHUN YIN JERRY 6.85 6.18 6.85 24

131 王曦萊 HELIOS WONG 6.51 5.9 6.51 25

106 陳晉軒 CHAN CHUN HIN JOSEPH

412 黃邦銳 WONG BONG YUI

434 陈羿朗 JOHN

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子2010年 - 擲豆袋


